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IMPORTANT DEADLINES  
 
Friday, October 23, 2020……………….ROUND 1:  Executive Summary Application 

Deadline to Apply Online by Midnight (MST) 
go to:  https://uwyo.startuptree.co/event/s/LV5jr6k8yN3L5MjvT9DN5s/John-
P.-Ellbogen-%252450K-Entrepreneurship-Competition 
 

Friday, October 30, 2020…….………..$50K EEC announces Teams to Compete in ROUND 2 via email 
 
Monday, November 16, 2020……….ROUND 2: Written Business Concepts Due by 3pm (MST) 
 
Wednesday, November 18, 2020….ROUND 2: Judges Part I: Written Business Concepts Scorecards Due by 3pm 

(MST) 
   
Thursday and Friday, 
November 19-20, 2020………………….ROUND 2: Virtual Pitch Day 

 
Tuesday, November 24, 2020………..ROUND 2: Winners Announced 
 
Friday, Feb. 5, 2021………………..…….Final day for any team member changes 
 
Spring 2021…………………………………..Required Coursework, ENTR 4700, Section 2.  Business Model Creation and 

Launch, 3 Credit Hours (See page 11 for more details.) 
 
Spring 2021…………………………………..Required Seminars 
 
Spring 2021…………………………………..Required Guest Speakers 
 
Friday, April 16, 2021…………………….Deadline to submit Final Written Business Plan by 3pm (MST) 
                    Submit via email to ENTR@uwyo.edu 
 
Wednesday, April 21, 2021……………Judges’ Part I: Written Business Plan Scorecards Due by 3pm (MST) 
                           Submit via email to ENTR@uwyo.edu 
 
Thursday, April 22, 2021………………..Judges Meeting (Judges ONLY event) 
 
Friday and Saturday,  
April 23-24, 2021……………………….....ROUND 3: Final Presentations & Award Ceremony 
 
Saturday April 24, 2021………………….Reception Event TBA 
 
Friday, Sep. 3, 2021……………………….Progress Reports from ROUND 3 Winning Teams Due 

                 Submit via email to ENTR@uwyo.edu. 
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